
School Board Candidates        Municipality                                       Email Address 

Jodi Casais Bayonne jodi113@aol.com 
Pamela Sclafane  Bayonne Psclafane1228@aol.com 
Melissa Godesky-Rodriguez Bayonne Godeskym01287@gmail.com 
Nicole Gabriele Bayonne nicolelebron5916@gmail.com 
Gina Irizarry Bayonne ginairiz@gmail.com 
Petra Ghaly Bayonne petraghalyforboe@gmail.com 
Charles Ryan Bayonne Charles.ryan15@verizon.net 
 
 
 

  
 

Henry W Rodriguez Guttenberg hwr.1965@gmail.com 
Jean Sosnowski Guttenberg jeanteresamarie@gmail.com 
Rebecca Acosta Guttenberg racostanhcac@gmail.com 
Gonzalo E Perez Guttenberg 76gonzalo@gmail.com 
   

 
 

Patricia Waiters Hoboken p.waiters927@yahoo.com  
Aileen McGuirk Hoboken ailene.mcg@gmail.com 
Malani Cademartori Hoboken malanijan@yahoo.com 
Thomas Kluepfel Hoboken tkluepfel@gmail.com 
   

Paula J Jones Jersey City DLJ.Ponder@gmail.com 
Younass Mohamed Barkouch Jersey City younass.m.barkouch@gmail.com 
Natalia Ioffe Jersey City natalia@ioffe.net 
Vishesh Modi Jersey City Visheshmodi1@gmail.com 
Erika Baez Jersey City Ebg0ldenrule@gmail.com  
Asad Dar Jersey City Asad.dar1@hotmail.com 
Afaf Muhammad Jersey City Afaf.muhammad@yahoo.com 
Doris Toni Ervin Jersey City ervin179@yahoo.com 
Thyson T Halley Jersey City hthyson@gmail.com 
   

Adeline Boyd Kearny Boyd.addiem@gmail.com 
Cecilia Lindenfelser Kearny Clinden401@hotmail.com  
Bryan Granelli Kearny bryangranelli@gmail.com 
   

Joan Cali Secaucus jcal15@comcast.net  
Bill Miller Secaucus Billmiller67@gmail.com  
Alexander de Hombre Secaucus alexander_dehombre@yahoo.com  



Abigail Gonzalez Secaucus abigailgonzalez@gmail.com 
Ruby Kish Secaucus rubykish@gmail.com 
Leah Fanning-Farinola Secaucus leahmarie519@aol.com 
David Kraatz Secaucus dakraatz@gmail.com 
Audry Yule Secaucus asrivera129@gmail.com 
Kelli D’Addetta Secaucus daddetta4@yahoo.com 
Mayor & Town Council 
 
Michael Gonnelli 

 
Secaucus 

 
 
mikegonnelli@yahoo.com 

Robert Costantino Secaucus rob@costantinoco.com 
 

Mark Dehnert Secaucus mdehnert@riverhouseny.com 
William McKeever Secaucus williamm7@comcast.net 
Mary Eccles Secaucus Sky24@comcast.net 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


